Municipal Housing Authority for the City of Yonkers

Housing Choice Voucher Program Allowances

Tenant Furnished Ultilities and Other Services

Code 18

Number of Bedrooms

HEAT
Natural Gas
il

Electric

HOT WATER
Natural Gas

Oil
Electric

Cooking

Natural Gas
Electric

Electricity
Total
Name of Family

Address

# of bedrooms on Voucher
# of bedrooms in Unit

Studio

$66
$73
$92

$7
$10
$16

$12
$10

$12

One

$83
$100
$118

$9
$13
$21

$17
$13

$15

Two

$95
$120
$138

$11
$17
$27

$19
$17

$21

Three

$115
$151
$169

$13
$20
$32

$21
$21

$26

Four

$128
$171
$189

$16
$24
$37

$23
$29

Five

$145
$200
$217

$18
$27
$42

$25
$32

$32






